

Pachet produse reparatii

I.D.: 52898353

Data publicarii	22.12.20	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.041,95 RON - 5.041,95 RON

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA LAVABIL ALB INTERIOR 101657 BUC 9.0 128.38 1,155.42 2 VOPSEA LAVABILA EXTERIOR 15L 32045 BUC 9.0 95.0 855.0 3 ADEZIV CERESIT 25KG 42112 BUC 3.0 16.0 48.0 4 PENSULA PT VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 30 MM 101793 BUC 6.0 2.26 13.56 5 PENSULA LATA 40 34680 BUC 6.0 3.09 18.54 6 PENSULA PT VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 60 MM 101820 BUC 6.0 4.16 24.96 7 TRAFALLET ALB CU GALBEN 250X70 TRAFILAV BUC 8.0 16.26 130.08 8 VOPSEA PITURA CREM PERLA C4L 102132 BUC 14.0 59.82 837.48 9 BROASCA 01 PVC Y ZI BRYALA BUC 15.0 36.29 544.35 10 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0.9L 40241 BUC 10.0 10.0 100.0 11 BATERIE LAVOAR 20344 BUC 4.0 61.75 247.0 12 RACORD SCURGERE LAVOAR CU VENTIL 11/4 101706 BUC 5.0 4.75 23.75 13 Capac WC, Perla 41532ALB BUC 15.0 47.50 712.50 14 CUIE CONSTRUCTII 3.5X90 1KG 34710 KG 5.0 6.27 31.35 15 HOLSURUB 8X40 31862 KG 2.0 26.60 53.20 16 HOLSURUB 10X50 31867 KG 1.0 46.26 46.26 17 CORP ILUMINAT CU 2 NEOANE 540 BUC 1.0 72.0 72.0 18 CABLU ELECTRIC MYYM 3X2.5 ELMYYM-CU M 20.0 2.20 44.0 19 DAZA MODULARA PT 1 LOC DOZA1POZ BUC 2.0 17.0 34.0 20 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2 - 3/8 L60 101705 BUC 10.0 5.05 50.50
